Silver Valley Unified School District PERSONNEL REPORT - CERTIFICATED

NAME
Zaylin Mclntosh

NAME
Julissa Duran

Mariam Gorgas
Alyssa Hernandez
Jaime Oberg-Hanson
Aida Pence
Elba Perez
Lauren Rogers
Macey Smalley

NAME
Julia Peper
Jossibelle Rodriguez
Karla Romero-Castillo

Karla Romero-Castillo
Deborah Farrington

NAME
Lucky Martinez

Elba Perez
Sandra Stephens
Rachel Brune

EMPLOYEE #
2879

Silver Valley Unified School District
PERSONNEL REPORT - CERTIFICATED

SITE
FIMS/TVIS

SITE
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW
DW

POSITION
Volleyball Coach Boys
NJHS Coordinator
Lead Teacher Designee
SST Coordinator
Marching Band

NEW HIRES

AMOUNTS
$57,756

NEW HIRES SUB TEACHERS

AMOUNTS
$170.00 to $185 per day
$170.00 to $185 per day
$170.00 to $185 per day
$170.00 to $185 per day
$170.00 to $185 per day
$170.00 to $185 per day
$170.00 to $185 per day
$170.00 to $185 per day

APPENDIX B STIPENDS

SITES/AMOUNTS
FIMS - $1000
FIMS - $800
FIMS - $800
FIMS - $800
YERMO/$800

FUNDING
Special Education

FUNDING
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted

FUNDING
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted
General Unrestricted

RESIGNATIONS - SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS

POSITION
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

REQUEST FOR FAMILY MEDICAL LEAVE

EFFECTIVE DATE
09/30/2024

EFFECTIVE DATE
08/06/2024
08/07/2024
08/19/2024
09/03/2024
08/27/2024
06/26/2024
09/13/2024
08/28/2024

EFFECTIVE DATE
09/24/2024
09/24/2024
09/24/2024
09/24/2024
08/01/2024

EFFECTIVE DATE
8/6/2024
09/10/2024
08/02/2024
10/04/2024

EFFECTIVE DATE
Approximately
09/30/24-11/18/24

Approved for submission to the Governing Board of Trustees
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Marc Lacey

Asst. Superintendent, Administrative Services
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